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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

Game No. Home
1 JPN

2 FRA
ITA

AUT
LAT
DEN

N o o b~ W

DEN

LAT

FRA

o © o

AUT
11 LAT
12 ITA

13 DEN
14 JPN
15 AUT

Guest
AUT

DEN
LAT
FRA
JPN
ITA

JPN
AUT
ITA

DEN
FRA
JPN
LAT
FRA
ITA

Best Players
JPN:

FRA:

ITA:

AUT:

LAT:

DEN:

DEN:

LAT:

FRA:
AUT:

LAT:

ITA:

DEN:
JPN:
AUT:

18.
25.
21.
12.

1.
22.
25.
24.
24.
16.
20.
20.
25.

7.
23.

BEST PLAYERS PER GAME

As of SAT 4 APR 2009

YAMADA Junya AUT:
YLONEN Sebastian DEN:
CASANOVA STUA Martin LAT:
PUSCHNIK Kevin FRA:
BROKS Toms JPN:
BJORKSTRAND Patrick ITA:

JENSEN Lasse JPN:
DOBRENKIJS Vladislavs AUT:
GUTIERREZ Romain ITA:

HAASE Alexander DEN:
KALNINS Janis FRA:
QUAGLIATO Massimo JPN:
JENSEN Lasse LAT:
GORAI Takuto FRA:
SCHNEIDER Peter ITA:

Best Players
25.

2.
13.
14.
25.

20.
15.
22.

SKACAL Manuel
DAMGAARD Rasmus
KOLESNIKOVS Nikita
RITZ Nicolas
CHITOSE Kento
NICOLAO Paolo
YAMAGUCHI Ren
MARTIROSIAN Anton
FELDERER Michael
BRUGISSER Philip
BAAZZI Aziz
SHIBATA Hokuto
KALNINS Janis
DUSSEAU Kevin
FREI Alexander
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